D&G Bus

108 Ashbourne - Waterhouses - Leek - Buxton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Ashbourne

Mayfield

Swinscoe / Calton

Cauldon Low / Cauldon
Waterhouses

Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop
Leek

Blackshaw Moor

Upper Hulme / Quarnford

Buxton

Ashbourne

£2.60 [Mayfield

£3.00 | £2.60 [Swinscoe / Calton

£3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 |Cauldon Low / Cauldon

£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 |Waterhouses

£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 |Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop
£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 |Leek

£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 |Blackshaw Moor
£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 | £2.60 |Upper Hulme / Quarnford
£3.00 [ £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 | £2.60 |Buxton
£3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £3.00 | £2.60 £2.60|

Under 19 single fares

Ashbourne

Mayfield

Swinscoe / Calton

Cauldon Low / Cauldon
Waterhouses

Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop
Leek

Blackshaw Moor

Upper Hulme / Quarnford

Buxton

£1.70

Ashbourne

Mayfield

£2.00

£1.70

Swinscoe / Calton

£2.00

£2.00

£1.70

Cauldon Low / Cauldon

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.70

Waterhouses

£2.90

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£1.70

Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£2.50

£2.00

£1.70

Leek

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.50

£2.00

£1.70

Blackshaw Moor

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.70

£1.70

Upper Hulme / Quarnford

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.70

£1.70

Buxton

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.70

£1.70




