D&G Bus

108 Ashbourne - Waterhouses - Leek - Buxton

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Ashbourne	£2.60	Mayfield										
Mayfield	£3.00	£2.60	Swinscoe / Calton									
Swinscoe / Calton	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Cauldo	n Low /	Cauldon	1					
Cauldon Low / Cauldon	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Waterh	erhouses						
Waterhouses	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Winkhil	I / Bottomhouse / Bradnop					
Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Leek	_				
Leek	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Blackshaw Moor				
Blackshaw Moor	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	£2.60	Upper Hulme / Quarnford			
Upper Hulme / Quarnford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	£2.60	Buxton		
Buxton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	£2.60		

Under 19 single fares

Ashbourne	£1.70	Mayfield										
Mayfield	£2.00	£1.70	Swinscoe / Calton									
Swinscoe / Calton	£2.00	£2.00	£1.70	Cauldo	n Low /	Cauldon	1					
Cauldon Low / Cauldon	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	£1.70	Waterh	ouses						
Waterhouses	£2.90	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£1.70	0 Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop						
Winkhill / Bottomhouse / Bradnop	£3.00	£2.90	£2.90	£2.50	£2.00	£1.70	Leek	_				
Leek	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.50	£2.00	£1.70	Blackshaw Moor				
Blackshaw Moor	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.70	£1.70	Upper Hulme / Quarnford			
Upper Hulme / Quarnford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.70	£1.70	Buxton		
Buxton	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£1.70	£1.70		